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Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

3.28"
(83.3)

1.09"
(27.7)

2.73"
(69.4)

 1.30"
(32.9)

DR20WHIP2

DR15GRY

1.30"
(32.9)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.4)

1.07"
(27.1)

DR20ITR

1.30"
(32.9)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.4)

1.07"
(27.1)

DR20GRYWRTR

1.30"
(32.9)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.4)

1.07"
(27.1)

DR15NLIV

1.29"
(32.7)

3.28"
(83.3)

2.73"
(69.4)

1.15"
(29.1)

Commercial  
Specification Grade Receptacles
Style Line® Decorator Color Catalog Number

Smooth polycarbonate face,  
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
back and side wired.

Black
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

DR15BLK
DR15
DR15GRY
DR15GN
DR15I
DR15LA
DR15R
DR15WHI

DR20BLK
DR20
DR20GRY
DR20GN
DR20I
DR20LA
DR20R
DR20WHI

Tamper-Resistant, 
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired.

Black
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKTR
DR15TR
DR15GRYTR
DR15GNTR
DR15ITR
DR15LATR
DR15WHITR

DR20BLKTR
DR20TR
DR20GRYTR
DR20GNTR
DR20ITR
DR20LATR
DR20WHITR

Weather and Tamper-Resistant,  
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKWRTR
DR15WRTR
DR15GRYWRTR
DR15IWRTR
DR15LAWRTR
DR15WHIWRTR

DR20BLKWRTR
DR20WRTR
DR20GRYWRTR
DR20IWRTR
DR20LAWRTR
DR20WHIWRTR

Pre-wired receptacles, 
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired, self-grounding,  
8" solid wire leads.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKP1
DR15P1
DR15GRYP1
DR15IP1
DR15LAP1
DR15WHIP1

DR20BLKP1
DR20P1
DR20GRYP1
DR20IP1
DR20LAP1
DR20WHIP1

Pre-wired receptacles, 
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired, self-grounding,  
8" stranded wire leads.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKP2
DR15P2
DR15GRYP2
DR15IP2
DR15LAP2
DR15WHIP2

DR20BLKP2
DR20P2
DR20GRYP2
DR20IP2
DR20LAP2
DR20WHIP2

Pre-wired receptacles, 
Tamper-Resistant,  
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired,self-grounding,  
8" solid wire leads.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKTRP1
DR15TRP1
DR15GRYTRP1
DR15ITRP1
DR15LATRP1
DR15WHITRP1

DR20BLKTRP1
DR20TRP1
DR20GRYTRP1
DR20ITRP1
DR20LATRP1
DR20WHITRP1

Pre-wired receptacles, 
Tamper-Resistant,  
Style Line® decorator duplex,  
smooth polycarbonate face,  
back and side wired, self-grounding,  
8" stranded wire leads.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15BLKTRP2
DR15TRP2
DR15GRYTRP2
DR15ITRP2
DR15LATRP2
DR15WHITRP2

DR20BLKTRP2
DR20TRP2
DR20GRYTRP2
DR20ITRP2
DR20LATRP2
DR20WHITRP2

Nightlight receptacle, two nightlight  
sources for a total  of 0.5 Lumens, 
Tamper-Resistant shutters complies  
with NEC article 406.12, back and  
side wired

Ivory
Light Almond
White

DR15NLIV
DR15NLLA
DR15NLWH

         –
         –
         –

Note: See page A-47 for accessories.  
See page Tech-10 for Tamper and Weather Resistant descriptions. 
See section O for wallplates. 

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

15 and 20 Ampere, 125 Volts




